
 

TERM 2 CALENDAR OF EVENTS  
(21 March 2022 to 27 May 2022) 

 
 

WEEK DATE EVENT/ACTIVITY FOR WHOM 
Week 1 
21/03 – 25/03 

Mon 21 Mar School Reopens – Welcome Back! All levels 

P4 & P5 E2K Mathematics (2 – 3.30 pm) Selected P4 & P5 students 

Tue 22 Mar P4 & P5 CCM (3 – 5 pm) Selected P4 & P5 students 

Wed 23 Mar 
 

P5 Science Olympiad Training (2 – 3.30 pm) Selected P5 students 

P5 & P6 Bicultural Programme (3 – 4 pm) Selected P5 & P6 students 

Thu 24 Mar Face-to-Face CCA P3 – 6 students 

Fri 25 Mar  P4 E2K Science (2 – 3.30 pm) Selected P4 students 

Raffles Science Olympiad Trial (2 – 4 pm) Selected P5 students 
 

Week 2 
28/03 – 02/04 

Mon 28 Mar  P3 SMKC Mathematics Competition (2 – 4 pm) Selected P3 students 

P4 & P5 E2K Mathematics (2 – 3.30 pm) Selected P4 & P5 students 

TIMSS Test (10.30 am – 1 pm) Selected P5 students 

Tue 29 Mar P4 & P5 CCM (3 – 5 pm) Selected P4 & P5 students 

Wed 30 Mar  
 

P5 Science Olympiad Training (2 – 3.30 pm) Selected P5 students 

P5 & P6 Bicultural Programme (3 – 4 pm) Selected P5 & P6 students 

Thu 31 Mar P1 & P2 KidsREAD  (2 – 3 pm) Selected P1 & P2 students 

 Face-to-Face CCA P3 – 6 students 

Fri 1 Apr P4 E2K Science (2 – 3.30 pm) Selected P4 students 

Sat 2 Apr PSG Meeting 2 (10 – 11.30 am) PSG parents 
 

Week 3  
04/04 – 8/04 

Mon 4 Apr 
 

TIMSS Test Make-up Session (10.30 am – 1 pm) Selected P5 students 

P4 & P5 SASMO Mathematics Competition  
(2 – 4 pm) 

Selected P4 & P5 students 

Tue 5 Apr P4 & P5 CCM (3 – 5 pm) Selected P4 & P5 students 

Wed 6 Apr 
 

P5 Science Olympiad Training (2 – 3.30 pm) Selected P5 students 

P5 & P6 Bicultural Programme (3 – 4 pm) Selected P5 & P6 students 

Thu 7 Apr P1 & P2 KidsREAD (2 – 3 pm) Selected P1 & P2 students 

 Face-to-Face CCA P3 – 6 students 

Fri 8 Apr  
 

Commemoration of International Friendship Day 
(IFD) (Pre-assembly) 

All levels 
 

P4 E2K Science (2 – 3.30 pm) Selected P4 students 

Raffles Science Olympiad Trial (2 – 4 pm) Selected P5 students 
 

Week 4  
11/04 – 15/04 

Mon 11 Apr – 
Thu 14 Apr 

English Language Week All levels 

Mon 11 Apr P4 & P5 E2K Mathematics (2 – 3.30 pm) Selected P4 & P5 students 

Tue 12 Apr P4 & P5 CCM (3 – 5 pm) Selected P4 & P5 students 

Wed 13 Apr P5 Science Olympiad Training (2 – 3.30 pm) Selected P5 students 

P5 & P6 Bicultural Programme (3 – 4 pm) Selected P5 & P6 students 

Thu 14 Apr P1 & P2 KidsREAD (2 – 3pm) Selected P1 & P2 students 

 Face-to-Face CCA P3 – 6 students 

Fri 15 Apr PUBLIC HOLIDAY – GOOD FRIDAY All levels 
 



WEEK DATE EVENT/ACTIVITY FOR WHOM 
Week 5  
18/04 – 22/04 

Mon 18 Apr – 
Wed 20 Apr 

P4 English Language Oral Mid-year Exam P4 students 

Mon 18 Apr P3 Financial Literacy Training P3 students 

P4 & P5 E2K Mathematics (2 – 3.30 pm) Selected P4 & P5 students 

Wed 20 Apr P5 Science Olympiad Training (2 – 3.30 pm) Selected P5 students 

Thu 21 Apr – 
Fri 22 Apr 

P6 English Language and Mother Tongue Language 
Oral Mid-year Exam (after curriculum) 

P6 students 

Thu 21 Apr P1 & P2 KidsREAD (2 – 3 pm) Selected P1 & P2 students 

 No CCA (school dismissal at 1.30 pm) P3 – P6 students  
 

Week 6 
25/04 – 29/04 
 

Mon 25 Apr – 
Wed 27 Apr 

P4 Mother Tongue Language Oral Mid-year Exam P4 students 

Mon 25 Apr P4 & P5 E2K Mathematics (2 – 3.30 pm) Selected P4 & P5 students 

Wed 27 Apr P5 Science Olympiad Training (2 – 3.30 pm) Selected P5 students 

Thu 28 Apr P1 & P2 KidsREAD (2 – 3 pm) Selected P1 & P2 students 

 Face-to-Face CCA P3 – P6 students 

Fri 29 Apr P4 E2K Science (2 – 3.30 pm) Selected P4 students 

 Direct School Admission Briefing (4 pm)  Interested P6 parents 
 

Week 7 
02/05 – 06/05 
 

Mon 2 May SCHOOL HOLIDAY IN LIEU – LABOUR DAY All levels 

Tue 3 May PUBLIC HOLIDAY IN LIEU – HARI RAYA PUASA All levels 

Thu 5 May – 
Fri 6 May  

P3 & P5 English Language Weighted Assessment P3 & P5 students 

Thu 5 May P4 & P6 English Language Paper 1 &  
Listening Comprehension Mid-year Exam 

P4 & P6 students 

 P1 & P2 KidsREAD (2 – 3 pm) Selected P1 & P2 students 

 Face-to-Face CCA P3 – P6 students 

Fri 6 May P4 & P6 Mother Tongue Language Paper 1 & 
Listening Comprehension Mid-year Exam 

P4 & P6 students  
 

Week 8 
09/05 – 13/05 
 

Mon 9 May – 
Fri 13 May 

P3 & P5 Mathematics, Science and  
Mother Tongue Language Weighted Assessment 

P3 & P5 students 

Mon 9 May Hari Raya Celebration (Assembly) All levels 

P6 Higher Mother Tongue Language Paper 1  
Mid-year Exam 

P6 HMT students 

Wed 11 May P6 Higher Mother Tongue Language Paper 2  
Mid-year Exam 

P6 HMT students 

Thu 12 May P4 & P6 English Language Paper 2 Mid-year Exam P4 & P6 students 

 P1 & P2 KidsREAD (2 – 3 pm) Selected P1 & P2 students 

No CCA (school dismissal at 1.30 pm) P3 – P6 students  

Fri 13 May P4 & P6 Mathematics Mid-year Exam P4 & P6 students 
 

Week 9 
16/05 – 20/05 
 
 

Mon 16 May  PUBLIC HOLIDAY IN LIEU – Vesak Day All levels 

Wed 18 May  P4 & P6 Mother Tongue Language Paper 2  
Mid-year Exam 

P4 & P6 students 

P5 Science Olympiad Training (2 – 3.30 pm) Selected P5 students 

Thu 19 May  P4 & P6 Science Mid-year Exam P4 & P6 students 

 P1 & P2 KidsREAD (2 – 3 pm) Selected P1 & P2 students 

 No CCA (school dismissal at 1.30 pm) P3 – P6 students 

Fri 20 May P4 E2K Science (2 – 3.30 pm) Selected P4 students 



WEEK DATE EVENT/ACTIVITY FOR WHOM 
Week 10 
23/05 – 27/05 

Mon 23 May – 
Thu 26 May 

Wellness Week All levels 

Wed 25 May P5 Science Olympiad Training (2 – 3.30 pm) Selected P5 students 

Thu 26 May P6 Growing Years Workshop P6 students 

 No CCA (school dismissal at 1.30 pm) P3 – P6 students 

 Parent-Teacher Meeting (2 – 4.30 pm) P1 – P6 parents 

Fri 27 May Parent-Teacher Meeting (Non-School Day) P1 – P6 parents 
 

School 
Holidays 

Sat 28 May – 
Sun 26 Jun 

Term 2 School Holidays All levels 

Mon 30 May 
& Tue 31 May 

P6 June Holidays Class (8 am – 12.30 pm) P6 students 

Thu 2 Jun & 
Fri 3 Jun 

TIE Virtual Experience Selected P5 students 

 

 


